INFINITE SERIES
RGB BACKLIT LED LIGHTS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Change your light color with the swipe of a finger! Heise’s popular RGB lights are now available in RGB backlit dual
row lightbars from 8 to 50 inches and a 3 inch cube style LED light, as part of the new Infinite Series. These lights offer
pure white light with 16 million selectable colors as a backlight, controlled by a mobile app. The backlit RGB lights use
the same HE-CBRGB controller as Heise’s popular RGB accent lights, allowing the Infinite Series to be synchronized and
controlled using a single mobile app. A multi-mount system offers side and bottom options for lightbar placement.
*HE-CBRGB controller is sold separately and required for RGB functionality.
INFINITE SERIES RGB BACKLIT LED LIGHTS
HE-INFIN40
1-800-221-0932  |  386-257-1186
© COPYRIGHT 2018 METRA ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
10/18
SALES 800-221-0932
40” RGB Backlit Lightbar with 24 LEDs
• Wattage: 114W
• Raw lumens: 14,440
• Current consumption @ 13.8V: 8.3 Amps
• Hole dimensions: Bracket turned in: 39.25”, brackets turned out: 41.5”
• Input voltage: 10-30V DC
• Color temperature: 6000K + RGB
• Beam pattern: 8 degree spot
• Military breather port allows moisture to escape
• Powder coated aluminum housing
• Die-cast aluminum mounting brackets
• Polycarbonate lens
• IP rated 67
• Mounting bolt drill: 0.25”
• Height of lightbar: 4.8”
• Depth of lightbar: 3.50”
• Electronics: Integrated-epoxy encapsulated
• 316 stainless hardware
• Operating temperature: -40˚C to +60˚C
• Protection: Reverse polarity